Kolmikhipe
11.70 -04
11.25 -1,3
10.89 +1,8
10.79 +0,4
10.71 +0,2
10.39 +1,1
10.28 -2,1
10.20 -3,0
10.13 +1,6
999 -24

(10)
991 +1,8
9.89 +0,1
9.81 -0,6
9.79 -0,1
9.74 +1,9
9.74 13
9.74  +0,9
9.62 0,0
9.57 +0,6
9.35 -0,3

(20)
929 +14
9.23 0,0
9.06 +0,2
9.00 +2,0
897 -1,0
8.88 +0,2
8.87 +1,2
8.80 -1,3
8.76  +1,3
8.68 +2,0

(30)
8.62 +1,9
8.36 +1,9

Marilis Remmel

Eliise Anijalg

Johanna Soover

Maria Dudareva

Iris Tamsalu

Anna Kuhhar
Maria-Eliisabet Avamere
Snezana Beljankina
Heidy Bergstein
Caroline Lehes

Anette Hantson
Kai-Melli Kapten

Kaia Taba

Hele-Riin Vackermann
Anita Petuhh
Kelly-Anete Koik
Johanna Mbtsar

Ingre Tammik

Marie Pélluaed

Leelo Aino Jirgenstein

Carmen Raak
Hanna-Liisa Salf

Karolin Puusepp

Hanna Kristin Kuusik
Andrea Natali Nad
Kamilla-Amanda Kulakova
Valeria Karoman

Kart Roosaar

Margaret Neering

Katriin Kabanov

Liidia Koni
Karoliine Kasper

11.04.01 KJK Saare
03.10.01 Tartu SS Kalev
19.04.01 Audentese SK
07.07.02 Tartu U. ASK
15.01.01 Tartu SS Kalev
01.11.02 Audentese SK
08.08.02 KJK Jarvala
01.02.01 KJK Visa
07.10.02 KJS Sakala
28.08.02 Tartu U. ASK

20.08.02 VAK Staier
15.12.01 KJK Jarvala
15.11.02 SK Maret-Sport
25.06.02 Nomme KJK
15.07.02 Audentese SK
20.07.02 SK Maret-Sport
11.04.01 VAK Staier
08.11.01 KSK Alem
13.09.01 Haapsalu KJK
12.02.03 Tartu U. ASK

14.02.04 SK Maret-Sport
08.01.02 Haapsalu KJK
03.07.03 KSK Alem
25.01.03 KJS Sakala
26.02.02 Tartu U. ASK
19.03.02 Audentese SK
24.10.02 SK Fortis
22.10.02 SK Fortis
26.01.03

16.09.02

09.06.03 VAK Staier
18.02.04 VAK Staier

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Rakvere
Véru
Rakvere
Véru
Rakvere
Tallinn
Véru
Véru
Viljandi
Voéru

Viljandi

Turi

Voru

Véru

Tallinn
Valmiera
Véru

Turi

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme

Seinjoki
Véru

Turi

Viljandi
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Tallinn

Véru

Viljandi
Viljandi

Viljandi
Viljandi

03.07.16
12.07.16
03.07.16
12.07.16
03.07.16
07.06.16
12.07.16
12.07.16
13.06.16
12.07.16

13.06.16
21.06.16
12.07.16
12.07.16
07.06.16
22.06.16
12.07.16
21.06.16
03.07.16
19.05.16

20.07.16
12.07.16
21.06.16
02.08.16
19.05.16
07.06.16
07.06.16
12.07.16
02.08.16
13.06.16

13.06.16
02.08.16



